1
8
20
St Mary's
Church
1
6
a

concrete coping - (NCD-9001)
M1
HOUSE TYPE KEY:
Other:
F: 900mm high, 250mm wide natural stone wall
with cock & hen coping - (NCD-9013)
F1: 1800mm high, 250mm wide natural stone wall
with cock & hen coping - (NCD-9013)
Brick Walls:
E: 1800mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
brick on edge coping - (NCD-9009)
E1: 1800mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
raised wall section and brick on edge coping
E2: 2100mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
brick on edge coping
E1
R1 / R2 = Full height railings, no plinth.
R1-W / R2-W = Railings supported on
215mm wide rendered plinth with grey
concrete coping - (NCD-9011)
M2
F1
Rev No    Description                                                                                           By Rev date
A SB 17.12.18
B BM/LG 17.12.20
C
BM 18.01.15
D
SB/BM 18.01.25
Wall adjacent to plot S84 parking moved to ensure access into existing property. Car parking plots S84-S87 shuffled to suit.
Plots 8, 21, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 98, 137 - house types revised. Plots 45, 70, 130, S201 & S202 - handed. Plot 63 rotated 90°, handed & re-positioned. Plot